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Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina Tucniaci - 4.kolo
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Meno hraca

Miroslav Nevim

Peter Klacansky
Dusan Petrik
Roland Klokner
Lenka Sulkova
FrantiSek Pokus
Patrik Gazo

Jozef Svinger
Eduard Kotrik

Matej Zeman
Karol Panis

Peter Spagek
Jozef Kubica

Maro$ Augustin
Marek Grebedi

Vladimir Mrazik
Ramona Kanbanjong

Milan Adamik
Tomas Cervenka
Michal Mdcka
Miroslav Kobela
Zuzana Kloknerova
Ondrej Kurta
Martin Danisko
Jozef Macak
Zaneta Eleschova
Michal Oman
Csaba Varga
Kamil Budaj

Slavomir Duchovi¢

Jozef Knap

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Pirati

Transformers
SNIPERS

SNIPERS

Falcon bowling team
Prespor - Divo¢aci
SNIPERS
CHEMSTAR

Falcon bowling team
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Prespor - Divoc¢aci
Sneguliaci

Sarfické sysle

Pirati

Sneguliaci

Falcon bowling team
SNIPERS

Pirati

Sarfické sysle
Transformers
Sneguliaci
Transformers

Pirati

Sneguliaci
CHEMSTAR
Transformers
Falcon bowling team
CHEMSTAR
Sarfické sysle
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Sarfické sysle
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Kolky
1230
1258

883
1059
1227
1027

853
1181

827

991

978

978

965

482
1116

787

785
1093

935

622

307

739

733

875
1011

712

558

929

526

391

651

Body
6.0
5.5
4.0
3.5
6.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
205.0000
179.7143
176.6000
176.5000
175.2857
171.1667
170.6000
168.7143
165.4000
165.1667
163.0000
163.0000
160.8333
160.6667
159.4286
157.4000
157.0000
156.1429
155.8333
155.5000
153.5000
147.8000
146.6000
145.8333
144.4286
142.4000
139.5000
132.7143
131.5000
130.3333
130.2000
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